
From: 
To: Jefffrey Epstein sleevacation(ri:zmail.coin> 

Subject: May Itinerary (at the moment) 
Date: Tue, 30 Apr 2019 16:08:08 +0000 

2019 Max 

Wed. May 1, 2019 LSJ 

Thurs. May 2, 2019 LSJ 

Fri. May 3, 2019 LSJ 

Sat May 4 2019 LSJ 

Sun. May 5, 2019 LSJ 

Reminder: Cinco de Mayo 

Mon. May 6, 2019 LSJ 

Tues. May 7, 2019 LSJ 

Reminder: Robert Kuhn interviews w/matheinatician Greg Chaitin; Danny Chamovitz, plant expert and 
president of Ben Gurion Univ 

Wed. May 8, 2019 LSJ 

Reminder: in Miami May 8-12 

Thurs. May 9, 2019 LSJ-PB 

TBD (morning) Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive PB 

Fri. May 10, 2019 PB 

Sat May 11, 2019 PB 
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Sun. May 12, 2019 PB 

Reminder: Mother's Day 

Mon. May 13, 2019 PB-Zorro 

Reminder: Renato on holiday in the Philippines May 13-June 10 

Reminder: Robert Kuhn conducting interviews in Boston May 13-16 (including Martin Nowak) 

TBD (morning) Depart PB 

TBD Arrive Zorro 

Tues. May 14, 2019 Zorro 

Wed. May 15, 2019 Zorro 

Thurs. May 16, 2019 Zorro 

Fri. May 17, 2019 Zorro 

Sat. May 18, 2019 Zorro 

Reminder: in NY May 18 June 22, staying in an apartment 

Sun. May 19, 2019 Zorro 

Mon. May 20, 2019 Zorro-LSJ 

Reminder: Dave at GIV class May 20-23 

Reminder: Robert Kuhn to interview in NY June 2-5 with Gintis, Kaku, others 

TBD Depart Zorro 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Tues. May 21, 2019 LSJ 

Wed. May 22, 2019 LSJ 

Thurs. May 23, 2019 LSJ 
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Reminder: Dave on holiday May 23-28 

Fri. May 24, 2019 LSJ 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY May 24-31, staying in apartment 

Sat May 25, 2019 LSJ 

Sun. May 26, 2019 LSJ-PB 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive PB 

Mon. May 27, 2019 PB 

Tues. May 28, 2019 PB 

Wed. May 29, 2019 PB 

Thurs. May 30, 2019 PB 

Fri. May 31, 2019 PB 
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